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BRASILEIRAO

BRASILEIRAO (Brazil) 2017 (updated @ 30/1/2025)

DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT BIBRATE

22/07/2012 Vitoria v Chapecoense (1-2) Spanish 251-DD72 Excellent Bein HD TS 720p

23/07/2013 Fluminense v Corinthians (0-1) Spanish 253-DD72 Excellent Bein HD TS 720p


https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382628/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382621/lineup/
http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM

13/05/2017

13/05/2017

14/05/2017

20/05/2017

20/05/2017

21/05/2017

21/05/2017

27/05/2017

27/05/2017

28/05/2017

28/05/2017

04/06/2017

04/06/2017

04/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

07/06/2017

07/06/2017

07/06/2017

07/06/2017

08/06/2017

Corinthians v Chapecoense (1-1)
Flamengo v At.Mineiro (1-1)
Gremio v Botafogo (2-0)
Chapecoense v Palmeiras (1-0)
Santos v Corinthians (1-0)
At.Mineiro v Fluminense (1-2)
Sport v Cruzeiro (1-1)

Sao Paulo v Palmeiras (2-0)
Vasco Gama v Fluminense (3-2)
Botafogo v Bahia (1-0)
Santos v Cruzeiro (0-1)
Palmeiras v At.Mineiro (0-0)
Cruzerieo v Chapecoense (0-2)
Flamengo v Botafogo (0-0)
Bahia v At.Goianense (3-0)
Fluminense v At.Paranaense (1-1)
At.Mineiro v Avai (1-0)
Coritiba v Palmeiras (1-0)
Santos v Botafogo (1-0)
Vasco Gama v Corinthians (2-5)

Vitoria B. v Cruzeiro (1-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese

Portuguese

119-DD29

121-DD29

122-DD29

118-DD29

124-DD29

117-DD29

125-DD29

316-DD29

317-DD29

311-DD29

315-DD29

314-DD29

619-DD29

620-DD29

310-DD29

313-DD29

477-DD30

694-DD30

695-DD30

728-DD30

478-DD30

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Bein

Bein

Bein

Bein

Bein HD

Bein HD

Bein HD

PFC

PFC

PFC

PFC

PFC

PFC

PFC

PFC

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS*

TS*

TS*

MKV*

TS

TS

TS

TS*

720p

720p

560p

560p

720p


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-flamengo-rj-atletico-mineiro/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-sao-paulo-fc-se-palmeiras/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-vasco-da-gama-fluminense-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-santos-fc-cruzeiro-ec/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-se-palmeiras-atletico-mineiro/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-cruzeiro-ec-chapecoense/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-flamengo-rj-botafogo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-fluminense-rj-atletico-paranaense/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-atletico-mineiro-avai-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-coritiba-fc-se-palmeiras/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-santos-fc-botafogo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-vasco-da-gama-corinthians-sp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-ec-bahia-cruzeiro-ec/

08/06/2017

11/06/2017

14/06/2017

14/06/2017

15/06/2017

15/06/2017

15/06/2017

15/06/2017

18/06/2017

18/06/2017

23/06/2017

24/06/2017

25/06/2017

25/06/2017

01/07/2017

09/07/2017

16/07/2017

16/07/2017

16/07/2017

19/07/2017

Sao Paulo v Vitoria B. (2-0)
Corinthians v Sao Paulo (3-2)
At.Mineiro v At.Paranaense (0-1)
Corinthians v Cruzeiro (1-0)
Flamengo v Ponte Preta (2-0)
Santos v Palmeiras (1-0)
Coritiba v Bahia (0-0)
Fluminense v Gremio (0-2)
Fluminense v Flamengo (2-2)
Sport Recife v Vitoria (1-3)
Flamengo v Chapecoense (5-1)
Santos v Sport Recife (0-1)
Sao Paulo v Fluminense (1-1)
Vasco Gama v At.Goianiense (1-0)
At.Goianiense v Santos (1-1)
Cruzeiro v Palmeiras (3-1)
Cruzeiro v Flamengo (1-0)
Palmeiras v Vitoria (4-2)
Vasco Da Gama v Santos (0-0)

Cruzeiro v Gremio (3-3)

Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Portuguese
Portuguese
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese

Portuguese

726-DD30

312-DD29

473-DD30

474-DD30

431-DD30

729-DD30

731-DD30

732-DD30

432-DD30

405-DD23

433-DD30

699-DD52

648-DD60

498-DD16

55-DD32

357-DD15

247-DD72

248-DD72

249-DD72

706-DD16

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Bein HD
Bein HD
PFC
PFC
PFC
Bein HD
PFC

Bein HD

BT Sports
HD

Bein HD
Bein HD
PFC
PFC
PFC

Bein HD

BT Sports
HD

Bein HD
Bein HD
PFC

PFC

TS

TS

TS*

TS*

TS*

TS

TS

TS

MKV

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

720p

720p
720p
720p
720p
560p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p

720p

720p
720p
720p

720p


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-sao-paulo-fc-ec-vitoria-ba/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-atletico-mineiro-atletico-paranaense/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-corinthians-sp-cruzeiro-ec/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-flamengo-rj-ponte-preta/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-santos-fc-se-palmeiras/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-coritiba-fc-ec-bahia/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-fluminense-rj-gremio-porto-alegre/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-fluminense-rj-flamengo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-sport-club-recife-ec-vitoria-ba/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-flamengo-rj-chapecoense/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-santos-fc-sport-club-recife/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-sao-paulo-fc-fluminense-rj/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-vasco-da-gama-atletico-go/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-atletico-go-santos-fc/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382605/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382603/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382602/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-cruzeiro-ec-gremio-porto-alegre/

21/07/2017

22/07/2017

23/07/2017

23/07/2017

29/07/2017

29/07/2017

30/07/2017

30/07/2017

30/07/2017

02/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

05/08/2017

06/08/2017

06/08/2017

06/08/2017

12/08/2017

12/08/2017

13/08/2017

Fluminense v Cruzeiro (1-1)
Flamengo v Coritiba (2-0)
At.Mineiro v Vasc da Gama (1-2)
Santos v Bahia (3-0)
Botafogo v Sao Paulo (3-4)
Palmeiras v Avai (2-0)
Chapecoense v At.Goianiense (1-2)
Corinthians v Flamengo (1-1)
Gremio v Santos (1-1)
Santos v Flamengo (3-2)
Botafogo v Palmeiras (1-2)
Sao Paulo v Coritiba (1-2)
Vasco Gama v Cruzeiro (0-3)
Corinthians v Sport (3-1)

Flamengo v Vitoria Bahia (0-2)
Gremio v At.Mineiro (2-0)

Ponte Preta v Vasco Gama (0-0)
At.Goianense v Coritiba (1-0)

Vitoria B. v Avai (0-1)

At.Mineiro v Flamengo (2-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

English

250-DD72

434-DD30

252-DD72

254-DD72

356-DD15

358-DD15

494-DD15

495-DD15

499-DD15

501-DD15

493-DD15

502-DD15

503-DD15

496-DD15

497-DD15

498-DD15

500-DD15

471-DD15

433-DD31

472-DD15

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
PFC
Bein
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
PFC
Bein HD
PFC
Bein HD

BT Sports
HD

BT Sports
HD

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

MKV

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

MKV

TS

TS

MKV

TS

TS

720p
720p
720p

720p

720p


https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382611/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-flamengo-rj-coritiba-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382625/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382623/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-corinthians-sp-flamengo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-flamengo-rj-ec-vitoria-ba/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-ec-vitoria-ba-avai-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-atletico-mineiro-flamengo-rj/

13/08/2017

19/08/2017

20/08/2017

20/08/2017

26/08/2017

02/09/2017

09/09/2017

09/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

16/09/2017

17/09/2017

17/09/2017

23/09/2017

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

30/09/2017

01/10/2017

07/10/2017

11/10/2017

12/10/2017

Sao Paulo v Cruzeiro (2-0)
Flamengo v At.Goianiense (2-0)
Bahia v Vasco Gama (3-0)
Palmeiras v Chapecoense (0-2)
Corinthians v At.Goianense (0-1)
Gremio v Sport Recife (5-0)
At.Mineiro v Palmeiras (1-1)
Sao Paulo v Ponte Preta (2-2)
Botafogo v Flamengo (2-0)
Santos v Corinthians (2-0)
Botafogo v Santos (2-0)
Cruzeiro v Bahia (1-0)
Corinthians v Vasco da Gama (1-0)
Flamengo v Avai (1-1)
Bahia v Gremio (1-0)
Fluminense v Palmeiras (0-1)
Palmeiras v Santos (0-1)
At.Paranaense v At.Mineiro (0-2)
Cruzeiro v Ponte Preta (2-1)
At.Mineiro v Sao Paulo (1-0)

Palmeiras v Bahia (2-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

473-DD15

448-DD31

439-DD31

441-DD31

454-DD31

309-DD93

79-DD101

81-DD101

83-DD101

85-DD101

86-DD101

310-DD93

88-DD101

311-DD93

501-DD33

502-DD33

506-DD33

500-DD33

43-DD33

497-DD33

503-DD33

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Bein HD

Bein HD

GolTv HD

Bein HD

Bein HD

Bein HD

Bein HD

Bein HD

Bein

MKV

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

MKV

VOB

MKV

TS

720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p

720p

720p

720p


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-flamengo-rj-atletico-go/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-ec-bahia-vasco-da-gama/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-se-palmeiras-chapecoense/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-corinthians-sp-atletico-go/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382687/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382695/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382694/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382691/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382693/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382701/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382705/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382704/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma8382712/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-ec-bahia-gremio-porto-alegre/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-fluminense-rj-se-palmeiras/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-se-palmeiras-santos-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-atletico-paranaense-atletico-mineiro/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-atletico-mineiro-sao-paulo-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-se-palmeiras-ec-bahia/

14/10/2017

15/10/2017

21/10/2017

22/10/2017

28/10/2017

29/10/2017

04/11/2017

05/11/2017

09/11/2017

11/11/2017

19/11/2017

03/12/2017

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

Vasco Gama v Botafogo (1-0)
Bahia v Corinthians (2-0)
Vasco Gama v Coritiba (1-1)
Sao Paulo v Flamengo (2-0)
Flamengo v Vasco Gama (0-0)
Ponte Preta v Corinthians (1-0)
Botafogo v Fliminense (1-2)
Corinthians v Palmeiras (3-2)
Sao Paulo v Chapecoense (2-2)
Corinthians v Avai (1-0)
Flamengo v Corinthans (3-0)

Vitoria B. v Flamengo (1-2)

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Spanish
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

504-DD33

297-DD37

490-DD34

491-DD34

492-DD34

493-DD34

509-DD2

510-DD2

369-DD2

370-DD2

511-DD2

494-DD34

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports
HD

BT Sports
HD

BT Sports
HD

Bein HD

MKV 720p
MKV
TS
TS

TS 720p
TS
TS
TS
TS
MKV
TS

TS


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-vasco-da-gama-botafogo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-vasco-da-gama-coritiba-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-sao-paulo-fc-flamengo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-flamengo-rj-vasco-da-gama/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-ponte-preta-corinthians-sp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2017-ec-vitoria-ba-flamengo-rj/
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