

WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM



BRASILEIRAO (Brazil) 2017 (updated @ 30/1/2025)

DATE	GAME	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	CHANNEL	FROMAT	BIBRATE
22/07/2012	Vitoria v Chapecoense (1-2)	Spanish	251-DD72	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
23/07/2013	Fluminense v Corinthians (0-1)	Spanish	253-DD72	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p

13/05/2017	Corinthians v Chapecoense (1-1)	Spanish	119-DD29	Excellent	Bein	TS	
13/05/2017	Flamengo v At.Mineiro (1-1)	Spanish	121-DD29	Excellent	Bein	TS	
14/05/2017	Gremio v Botafogo (2-0)	Spanish	122-DD29	Excellent	Bein	TS	
20/05/2017	Chapecoense v Palmeiras (1-0)	Spanish	118-DD29	Excellent	Bein	TS	
20/05/2017	Santos v Corinthians (1-0)	Spanish	124-DD29	Excellent	Bein	TS	
21/05/2017	At.Mineiro v Fluminense (1-2)	Spanish	117-DD29	Excellent	Bein	TS	
21/05/2017	Sport v Cruzeiro (1-1)	Spanish	125-DD29	Excellent	Bein	TS	
27/05/2017	Sao Paulo v Palmeiras (2-0)	Spanish	316-DD29	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
27/05/2017	Vasco Gama v Fluminense (3-2)	Spanish	317-DD29	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
28/05/2017	Botafogo v Bahia (1-0)	Spanish	311-DD29	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
28/05/2017	Santos v Cruzeiro (0-1)	Spanish	315-DD29	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
04/06/2017	Palmeiras v At.Mineiro (0-0)	Spanish	314-DD29	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
04/06/2017	Cruzerio v Chapecoense (0-2)	Spanish	619-DD29	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
04/06/2017	Flamengo v Botafogo (0-0)	Portuguese	620-DD29	Good	PFC	TS*	
06/06/2017	Bahia v At.Goianense (3-0)	Portuguese	310-DD29	Good	PFC	TS*	
06/06/2017	Fluminense v At.Paranaense (1-1)	Portuguese	313-DD29	Good	PFC	TS*	
07/06/2017	At.Mineiro v Avai (1-0)	Portuguese	477-DD30	Excellent	PFC	MKV*	720p
07/06/2017	Coritiba v Palmeiras (1-0)	Portuguese	694-DD30	Good	PFC	TS	560p
07/06/2017	Santos v Botafogo (1-0)	Portuguese	695-DD30	Good	PFC	TS	
07/06/2017	Vasco Gama v Corinthians (2-5)	Portuguese	728-DD30	Good	PFC	TS	560p
08/06/2017	Vitoria B. v Cruzeiro (1-0)	Portuguese	478-DD30	Excellent	PFC	TS*	720p

08/06/2017	Sao Paulo v Vitoria B. (2-0)	Spanish	726-DD30	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
11/06/2017	Corinthians v Sao Paulo (3-2)	Spanish	312-DD29	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
14/06/2017	At.Mineiro v At.Paranaense (0-1)	Portuguese	473-DD30	Excellent	PFC	TS*	720p
14/06/2017	Corinthians v Cruzeiro (1-0)	Portuguese	474-DD30	Excellent	PFC	TS*	720p
15/06/2017	Flamengo v Ponte Preta (2-0)	Portuguese	431-DD30	Excellent	PFC	TS*	720p
15/06/2017	Santos v Palmeiras (1-0)	Spanish	729-DD30	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
15/06/2017	Coritiba v Bahia (0-0)	Portuguese	731-DD30	Good	PFC	TS	560p
15/06/2017	Fluminense v Gremio (0-2)	Spanish	732-DD30	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
18/06/2017	Fluminense v Flamengo (2-2)	English	432-DD30	Excellent	BT Sports HD	MKV	720p
18/06/2017	Sport Recife v Vitoria (1-3)	Spanish	405-DD23	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
23/06/2017	Flamengo v Chapecoense (5-1)	Spanish	433-DD30	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
24/06/2017	Santos v Sport Recife (0-1)	Portuguese	699-DD52	Good	PFC	TS	720p
25/06/2017	Sao Paulo v Fluminense (1-1)	Portuguese	648-DD60	Good	PFC	TS	720p
25/06/2017	Vasco Gama v At.Goianiense (1-0)	Portuguese	498-DD16	Good	PFC	TS	720p
01/07/2017	At.Goianiense v Santos (1-1)	Spanish	55-DD32	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
09/07/2017	Cruzeiro v Palmeiras (3-1)	English	357-DD15	Excellent	BT Sports HD	TS	
16/07/2017	Cruzeiro v Flamengo (1-0)	Spanish	247-DD72	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
16/07/2017	Palmeiras v Vitoria (4-2)	Spanish	248-DD72	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
16/07/2017	Vasco Da Gama v Santos (0-0)	Portuguese	249-DD72	Good	PFC	TS	720p
19/07/2017	Cruzeiro v Gremio (3-3)	Portuguese	706-DD16	Good	PFC	TS	720p

21/07/2017	Fluminense v Cruzeiro (1-1)	Spanish	250-DD72	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
22/07/2017	Flamengo v Coritiba (2-0)	Spanish	434-DD30	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
23/07/2017	At.Mineiro v Vasc da Gama (1-2)	Spanish	252-DD72	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
23/07/2017	Santos v Bahia (3-0)	Spanish	254-DD72	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
29/07/2017	Botafogo v Sao Paulo (3-4)	Portuguese	356-DD15	Good	PFC	TS	
29/07/2017	Palmeiras v Avai (2-0)	Spanish	358-DD15	Excellent	Bein	TS	
30/07/2017	Chapecoense v At.Goianiense (1-2)	Spanish	494-DD15	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
30/07/2017	Corinthians v Flamengo (1-1)	Spanish	495-DD15	Excellent	Bein HD	MKV	
30/07/2017	Gremio v Santos (1-1)	Spanish	499-DD15	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
02/08/2017	Santos v Flamengo (3-2)	Spanish	501-DD15	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
03/08/2017	Botafogo v Palmeiras (1-2)	Portuguese	493-DD15	Good	PFC	TS	
03/08/2017	Sao Paulo v Coritiba (1-2)	Spanish	502-DD15	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
03/08/2017	Vasco Gama v Cruzeiro (0-3)	Portuguese	503-DD15	Good	PFC	TS	
05/08/2017	Corinthians v Sport (3-1)	Spanish	496-DD15	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
06/08/2017	Flamengo v Vitoria Bahia (0-2)	Spanish	497-DD15	Excellent	Bein HD	MKV	
06/08/2017	Gremio v At.Mineiro (2-0)	English	498-DD15	Excellent	BT Sports HD	TS	
06/08/2017	Ponte Preta v Vasco Gama (0-0)	Spanish	500-DD15	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
12/08/2017	At.Goianense v Coritiba (1-0)	Spanish	471-DD15	Excellent	Bein HD	MKV	
12/08/2017	Vitoria B. v Avai (0-1)	Spanish	433-DD31	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
13/08/2017	At.Mineiro v Flamengo (2-0)	English	472-DD15	Excellent	BT Sports HD	TS	

13/08/2017	Sao Paulo v Cruzeiro (2-0)	Spanish	473-DD15	Excellent	Bein HD	MKV	
19/08/2017	Flamengo v At.Goianiense (2-0)	Spanish	448-DD31	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
20/08/2017	Bahia v Vasco Gama (3-0)	Spanish	439-DD31	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
20/08/2017	Palmeiras v Chapecoense (0-2)	Spanish	441-DD31	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
26/08/2017	Corinthians v At.Goianense (0-1)	Spanish	454-DD31	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
02/09/2017	Gremio v Sport Recife (5-0)	English	309-DD93	Excellent	GolTv HD	TS	720p
09/09/2017	At.Mineiro v Palmeiras (1-1)	Spanish	79-DD101	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
09/09/2017	Sao Paulo v Ponte Preta (2-2)	Spanish	81-DD101	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
10/09/2017	Botafogo v Flamengo (2-0)	Spanish	83-DD101	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
10/09/2017	Santos v Corinthians (2-0)	Spanish	85-DD101	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
16/09/2017	Botafogo v Santos (2-0)	Spanish	86-DD101	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
17/09/2017	Cruzeiro v Bahia (1-0)	Spanish	310-DD93	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
17/09/2017	Corinthians v Vasco da Gama (1-0)	Spanish	88-DD101	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
23/09/2017	Flamengo v Avai (1-1)	Spanish	311-DD93	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
24/09/2017	Bahia v Gremio (1-0)	Spanish	501-DD33	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
24/09/2017	Fluminense v Palmeiras (0-1)	Spanish	502-DD33	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
30/09/2017	Palmeiras v Santos (0-1)	Spanish	506-DD33	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
01/10/2017	At.Paranaense v At.Mineiro (0-2)	Spanish	500-DD33	Excellent	Bein HD	MKV	720p
07/10/2017	Cruzeiro v Ponte Preta (2-1)	Spanish	43-DD33	Excellent	Bein	VOB	
11/10/2017	At.Mineiro v Sao Paulo (1-0)	Spanish	497-DD33	Excellent	Bein HD	MKV	720p
12/10/2017	Palmeiras v Bahia (2-2)	Spanish	503-DD33	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p

14/10/2017	Vasco Gama v Botafogo (1-0)	Spanish	504-DD33	Excellent	Bein HD	MKV	720p
15/10/2017	Bahia v Corinthians (2-0)	English	297-DD37	Excellent	BT Sports HD	MKV	
21/10/2017	Vasco Gama v Coritiba (1-1)	Spanish	490-DD34	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
22/10/2017	Sao Paulo v Flamengo (2-0)	English	491-DD34	Excellent	BT Sports HD	TS	
28/10/2017	Flamengo v Vasco Gama (0-0)	Spanish	492-DD34	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	720p
29/10/2017	Ponte Preta v Corinthians (1-0)	Spanish	493-DD34	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
04/11/2017	Botafogo v Fluminense (1-2)	Spanish	509-DD2	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
05/11/2017	Corinthians v Palmeiras (3-2)	English	510-DD2	Excellent	BT Sports HD	TS	
09/11/2017	Sao Paulo v Chapecoense (2-2)	Spanish	369-DD2	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
11/11/2017	Corinthians v Avai (1-0)	Spanish	370-DD2	Excellent	Bein HD	MKV	
19/11/2017	Flamengo v Corinthians (3-0)	Spanish	511-DD2	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	
03/12/2017	Vitoria B. v Flamengo (1-2)	Spanish	494-DD34	Excellent	Bein HD	TS	

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television
GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

[How To Order](#)

www.futbol-stuff.com